
EDL & De zwaluw           Aartrijke                 DATA TECHNOLOGY-DEERLIJK 

---------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

CLERMONT             11-05-13 146 OUDE          LOS TE-LACHES A : 9.45       

---------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 NR NAAM                  GEMEENTE AD IG AFSTAND RING   JR BESTAT   SNELH.   

 NO NOM                   LOCALITE EN MQ DISTANC BAGUE  AN CONSTAT  VITESSE  

---------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  1 VERSTRAETE DANIEL     ZERKEGEM  2  1  203913 308476912 114746.0 1660,98  

  2 DEBAILLIE DANIEL      WESTKERK  4  3  203948 308140812 114934.0 1637,26  

  3 MALFAIT AMBER-JOY     Jabbeke   2  1  206282 306452011 115137.0 1629,19  

  4 ROSSEEL ROLAND        GISTEL    4  2  202095 308369312 114922.0 1624,99  

  5 DESCHACHT & DENDUYVER WESTKERK  6  3  204424 308248812 115130.0 1616,00  

  6 LIEVENS OMER          JABBEKE   4  4  206946 308166312 115325.0 1611,52  

  7 SANDERS Fernand       Gistel    8  3  202217 303098112 115031.0 1611,08  

  8 KEMPINCK-INGELBRECHT  AARTRIJK 14  4  199843 308387512 114921.0 1607,10  

  9 INGHELBRECHT DANIEL   OUDENBUR  7  2  205640 306660111 115258.0 1606,98  

 10 POLLIN MARC           SNELLEGE  2  1  206352 305027711 115325.0 1606,89  

 11 SANDERS Fernand       Gistel    8  6       2 306540511 115052.0 1606,60  

 12 SANDERS Fernand       Gistel    8  7       3 315622012 115053.0 1606,38  

 13 KERCKHOVE GEERT & BAR ETTELGEM  4  2  206147 308459312 115332.0 1603,84  

 14 SANDERS Fernand       Gistel    8  2       4 306540611 115109.0 1602,99  

 15 DESCHACHT & DENDUYVER WESTKERK  6  5       2 308242612 115250.0 1599,14  

 16 LIEVENS OMER          JABBEKE   4  1       2 308167812 115440.0 1595,98  

 17 VERSTRAETE DANIEL     ZERKEGEM  2  2       2 308476812 115250.0 1595,15  

 18 DESCHACHT & DENDUYVER WESTKERK  6  2       3 309532011 115327.0 1591,47  

 19 INGHELBRECHT DANIEL   OUDENBUR  7  3       2 306660211 115426.0 1588,77  

 20 COUDEVILLE Rudy       Gistel    4  1  201734 303092612 115225.0 1583,26  

 21 COUDEVILLE Rudy       Gistel    4  4       2 303092312 115227.0 1582,85  

 22 ROSSEEL ROLAND        GISTEL    4  4       2 308367812 115311.0 1576,61  

 23 DESCHACHT & DENDUYVER WESTKERK  6  4       4 308249412 115444.0 1575,72  

 24 INGHELBRECHT DANIEL   OUDENBUR  7  6       3 302904412 115531.0 1575,58  

 25 SANDERS Fernand       Gistel    8  5       5 3126836 9 115322.0 1575,31  

 26 DEWULF GEORGES        ST.ANDRI 12  5  211670 308308612 115940.0 1571,81  

 27 LINGIER FRANK         JABBEKE   9  3  206268 309625111 115640.0 1566,59  

 28 DENOLF WOUTER         KLEMSKER  3  3  213131 303914411 120105.0 1566,18  

 29 ROSSEEL ERIK          GISTEL    6  6  203255 308317212 115450.0 1565,51  

 30 DEWULF GEORGES        ST.ANDRI 12 12       2 308308312 120026.0 1562,91  

 31 DEWULF GEORGES        ST.ANDRI 12  8       3 308307212 120032.0 1561,76  

 32 RAMANDT FREDDY        JABBEKE   6  6  206841 3167073 8 115729.0 1561,26  

 33 DENOLF WOUTER         KLEMSKER  3  1       2 303910811 120143.0 1558,92  

 34 INGHELBRECHT DANIEL   OUDENBUR  7  4       4 302900212 115656.0 1558,67  

 35 DEWULF GEORGES        ST.ANDRI 12  7       4 309351011 120049.0 1558,50  

 36 HAMERS GERARD         WESTKERK  6  2  203475 308174112 115545.0 1556,21  

 37 DEWULF GEORGES        ST.ANDRI 12  9       5 309351911 120229.0 1539,60  

 38 HAMERS GERARD         WESTKERK  6  1       2 308171612 115726.0 1536,43  

 39 HONGERLOOT HUGO & KRI SINT-AND  6  4  211457 314863510 120305.0 1531,37  

 40 DEWULF GEORGES        ST.ANDRI 12  4       6 309352511 120333.0 1527,75  

 41 ROSSEEL ERIK          GISTEL    6  2       2 309585711 115849.0 1518,91  

 42 KYNDT ROLAND          SNELLEGE  2  2  206452 301425912 120100.0 1518,03  

 43 KEMPINCK-INGELBRECHT  AARTRIJK 14  8       2 309631211 115648.0 1516,26  

 44 LIEVENS OMER          JABBEKE   4  2       3 308166112 120210.0 1508,72  

 45 DENOLF WOUTER         KLEMSKER  3  2       3 301706310 120634.0 1505,52  

 46 DESCHACHT & DENDUYVER WESTKERK  6  1       5 309532511 120107.0 1501,83  

 47 SANDERS Fernand       Gistel    8  1       6 306540311 115946.0 1500,50  

 48 RAMANDT FREDDY        JABBEKE   6  2       2 3167001 8 120254.0 1499,93  

 49 HAMERS GERARD         WESTKERK  6  3       3 308171712 120042.0 1499,45  

 50 DENDUYVER CYRIEL      WESTKERK  7  1  204394 312397812 120119.0 1499,41  

 51 BLOMME MARC           GISTEL    6  3  202742 304253910 120016.0 1498,83  

 52 HONGERLOOT HUGO & KRI SINT-AND  6  3       2 308113412 120606.0 1498,63  

 53 INGHELBRECHT DANIEL   OUDENBUR  7  5       5 302901512 120223.0 1496,83  

 54 STRUBBE VIVIANE       SINT-AND  4  2  210003 305899912 120530.0 1494,68  

 55 LIEVENS OMER          JABBEKE   4  3       4 308168012 120329.0 1494,37  

 56 BLOMME MARC           GISTEL    6  6       2 304253510 120045.0 1493,50  

 57 DEGRANDE LUCIEN       AARTRIJK  6  4  200455 308226812 115942.0 1488,16  

 58 COUDEVILLE Rudy       Gistel    4  2       3 301781312 120034.0 1488,08  

 59 DEWULF GEORGES        ST.ANDRI 12  1       7 308308512 120719.0 1487,32  

 60 HUBENS HUBERT         KLEMSKER  2  1  213235 3076496 9 120822.7 1487,22  

 61 ROSSEEL ERIK          GISTEL    6  3       3 309587511 120151.0 1485,24  

 62 KERCKHOVE GEERT & BAR ETTELGEM  4  1       2 308459612 120416.0 1480,23  

 63 DEBAILLIE DANIEL      WESTKERK  4  2       2 308142012 120313.0 1475,57  

 64 BLOMME MARC           GISTEL    6  1       3 304250410 120224.0 1475,56  

 65 BLOMME MARC           GISTEL    6  4       4 304253710 120252.0 1470,57  

 66 STRUBBE VIVIANE       SINT-AND  4  1       2 310543211 120749.0 1470,44  

 67 HAMERS GERARD         WESTKERK  6  6       4 308171212 120323.0 1470,37  

 68 DENDUYVER CYRIEL      WESTKERK  7  7       2 314027012 120404.0 1469,76  

 69 DEWULF GEORGES        ST.ANDRI 12 10       8 309352811 120909.0 1468,40  

 70 KYNDT ROLAND          SNELLEGE  2  1       2 301426812 120541.0 1467,49  

 71 DEWULF GEORGES        ST.ANDRI 12  3       9 314820510 120954.0 1460,80  

 72 INGHELBRECHT DANIEL   OUDENBUR  7  7       6 302901112 120557.0 1458,96  

 73 COUDEVILLE Rudy       Gistel    4  3       4 303092712 120326.0 1457,26  

---------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

EDL & De zwaluw           Aartrijke                 DATA TECHNOLOGY-DEERLIJK 

---------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

CLERMONT             11-05-13 144 JAARSE        LOS TE-LACHES A : 9.45       

---------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 NR NAAM                  GEMEENTE AD IG AFSTAND RING   JR BESTAT   SNELH.   

 NO NOM                   LOCALITE EN MQ DISTANC BAGUE  AN CONSTAT  VITESSE  

---------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  1 VERSTRAETE DANIEL     ZERKEGEM  5  1  203913 308476912 114746.0 1660,98  

  2 DEBAILLIE DANIEL      WESTKERK  4  3  203948 308140812 114934.0 1637,26  

  3 SANDERS Fernand       Gistel    6  5  202217 303099512 114906.0 1629,47  

  4 ROSSEEL ROLAND        GISTEL    6  2  202095 308369312 114922.0 1624,99  

  5 HONGERLOOT HUGO & KRI SINT-AND  3  3  211457 308113112 115521.0 1622,22  

  6 DESCHACHT & DENDUYVER WESTKERK  4  1  204424 308248812 115130.0 1616,00  

  7 POLLIN MARC           SNELLEGE  2  1  206352 301353012 115246.0 1615,07  

  8 LIEVENS OMER          JABBEKE   4  4  206946 308166312 115325.0 1611,52  

  9 SANDERS Fernand       Gistel    6  1       2 303098112 115031.0 1611,08  

 10 KEMPINCK-INGELBRECHT  AARTRIJK 12  2  199843 308387512 114921.0 1607,10  

 11 SANDERS Fernand       Gistel    6  3       3 315622012 115053.0 1606,38  

 12 KERCKHOVE GEERT & BAR ETTELGEM  4  2  206147 308459312 115332.0 1603,84  

 13 DESCHACHT & DENDUYVER WESTKERK  4  3       2 308242612 115250.0 1599,14  

 14 LIEVENS OMER          JABBEKE   4  1       2 308167812 115440.0 1595,98  

 15 VERSTRAETE DANIEL     ZERKEGEM  5  5       2 308479512 115249.0 1595,36  

 16 VERSTRAETE DANIEL     ZERKEGEM  5  2       3 308476812 115250.0 1595,15  

 17 BLOMME MARC           GISTEL    7  4  202742 303135812 115211.0 1594,09  

 18 COUDEVILLE Rudy       Gistel    5  1  201734 303092612 115225.0 1583,26  

 19 COUDEVILLE Rudy       Gistel    5  4       2 303092312 115227.0 1582,85  

 20 BLOMME MARC           GISTEL    7  7       2 303135212 115311.0 1581,66  

 21 BLOMME MARC           GISTEL    7  6       3 303135112 115312.0 1581,45  

 22 MALFAIT GUIDO         ZEDELGEM  1  1  204448 301710012 115434.2 1577,90  

 23 ROSSEEL ROLAND        GISTEL    6  4       2 308367812 115311.0 1576,61  

 24 MALFAIT AMBER-JOY     Jabbeke   2  1  206282 308431112 115551.0 1576,48  

 25 DESCHACHT & DENDUYVER WESTKERK  4  2       3 308249412 115444.0 1575,72  

 26 INGHELBRECHT DANIEL   OUDENBUR  4  3  205640 302904412 115531.0 1575,58  

 27 MARLEIN IVO           KLEMSKER  8  5  213402 310951212 120035.0 1573,95  

 28 DEWULF GEORGES        ST.ANDRI  9  7  211670 308308212 115934.0 1572,97  

 29 DEWULF GEORGES        ST.ANDRI  9  2       2 308308612 115940.0 1571,81  

 30 LINGIER FRANK         JABBEKE   9  5  206268 308217612 115629.0 1568,78  

 31 ROSSEEL ERIK          GISTEL    4  1  203255 308317212 115450.0 1565,51  

 32 SANDERS Fernand       Gistel    6  6       4 303096912 115423.0 1562,93  

 33 DEWULF GEORGES        ST.ANDRI  9  6       3 308308312 120026.0 1562,91  

 34 DEWULF GEORGES        ST.ANDRI  9  4       4 308307212 120032.0 1561,76  

 35 LINGIER FRANK         JABBEKE   9  1       2 308219812 115707.0 1561,26  



 36 INGHELBRECHT DANIEL   OUDENBUR  4  1       2 302900212 115656.0 1558,67  

 37 HAMERS GERARD         WESTKERK  6  2  203475 308174112 115545.0 1556,21  

 38 HAMERS GERARD         WESTKERK  6  1       2 308171612 115726.0 1536,43  

 39 KYNDT ROLAND          SNELLEGE  4  4  206452 301424712 115939.0 1533,25  

 40 LINGIER FRANK         JABBEKE   9  6       3 308216212 115934.0 1532,83  

 41 LINGIER FRANK         JABBEKE   9  4       4 308219412 115950.0 1529,80  

 42 KYNDT ROLAND          SNELLEGE  4  2       2 301425912 120100.0 1518,03  

 43 LIEVENS OMER          JABBEKE   4  2       3 308166112 120210.0 1508,72  

 44 KYNDT ROLAND          SNELLEGE  4  3       3 301424612 120200.0 1506,95  

 45 DEWULF GEORGES        ST.ANDRI  9  9       5 308308712 120549.0 1503,16  

 46 HAMERS GERARD         WESTKERK  6  3       3 308171712 120042.0 1499,45  

 47 DENDUYVER CYRIEL      WESTKERK  6  1  204394 312397812 120119.0 1499,41  

 48 HONGERLOOT HUGO & KRI SINT-AND  3  2       2 308113412 120606.0 1498,63  

 49 INGHELBRECHT DANIEL   OUDENBUR  4  2       3 302901512 120223.0 1496,83  

 50 ROSSEEL ROLAND        GISTEL    6  5       3 308369212 120003.0 1496,45  

 51 RAMANDT FREDDY        JABBEKE   6  1  206841 308104012 120316.0 1495,96  

 52 STRUBBE VIVIANE       SINT-AND  7  1  210003 305899912 120530.0 1494,68  

 53 LIEVENS OMER          JABBEKE   4  3       4 308168012 120329.0 1494,37  

 54 DEGRANDE LUCIEN       AARTRIJK  6  4  200455 308226812 115942.0 1488,16  

 55 COUDEVILLE Rudy       Gistel    5  2       3 301781312 120034.0 1488,08  

 56 DEWULF GEORGES        ST.ANDRI  9  1       6 308308512 120719.0 1487,32  

 57 MARLEIN IVO           KLEMSKER  8  4       2 310952712 120906.0 1480,93  

 58 KERCKHOVE GEERT & BAR ETTELGEM  4  1       2 308459612 120416.0 1480,23  

 59 RAMANDT FREDDY        JABBEKE   6  5       2 308101512 120446.0 1479,90  

 60 DEBAILLIE DANIEL      WESTKERK  4  2       2 308142012 120313.0 1475,57  

 61 HAMERS GERARD         WESTKERK  6  6       4 308171212 120323.0 1470,37  

 62 DENDUYVER CYRIEL      WESTKERK  6  6       2 314027012 120404.0 1469,76  

 63 KYNDT ROLAND          SNELLEGE  4  1       4 301426812 120541.0 1467,49  

 64 INGHELBRECHT DANIEL   OUDENBUR  4  4       4 302901112 120557.0 1458,96  

 65 COUDEVILLE Rudy       Gistel    5  3       4 303092712 120326.0 1457,26  

 66 HONGERLOOT HUGO & KRI SINT-AND  3  1       3 308115312 121007.0 1457,15  

 67 ROSSEEL ERIK          GISTEL    4  3       2 308319512 120502.0 1451,48  

 68 DENDUYVER CYRIEL      WESTKERK  6  3       3 314026512 120605.0 1448,75  

 69 SANDERS Fernand       Gistel    6  2       5 303097912 120514.0 1442,00  

 70 DEWULF GEORGES        ST.ANDRI  9  5       7 308307012 121208.0 1438,63  

 71 HAMERS GERARD         WESTKERK  6  5       5 308173912 120630.0 1437,99  

 72 KEMPINCK-INGELBRECHT  AARTRIJK 12  1       2 308382212 120359.0 1437,89  


